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General information about company

Scrip code

533275 -BSE, GAL - NSE

Name of the company

GYSCOAL ALLOYS LIMITED

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Sharsholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of y‘)'lOf '\:]O-Of Total nos. asa?t:]f total | ¢jass of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of fullypgid p:iré_ﬁp zneclir:rslying shares held ?ga{l(c)u;t:&e:s - -
) shareholder | shareholders | up equity equity | Depository vy = per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(1 (D) shares held . (IV)+(V)+
(V) shares | Receipts (V1) 1957) (VIII) | ] | % of
held (V) | (V1) ifgfé);) Slasseg: gg?yss Total | (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A Promoter |7 9520162 9520162 | 60.15 9520162 9520162 |60.15
Group
(B) Public 4529 6307394 6307394 | 39.85 6307394 6307394 |39.85
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 4536 15827556 15827556 15827556 15827556 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | - wise Number of
Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI1) | o\ cumbered .
Category of - No. Of - o equity shares
Category Underlying convertible securities (as a (X111 ?
shareholder . Warrants I held in
0] Outstanding . securities and | percentage of -
(m - (Xi) - As a % dematerialized
convertible No. Of diluted share Sa Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of ol | v | o total
(a) (VIN+X) Asa% | (5 |Shares | " | gpares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 60.15 9520162
Group
(B) Public 39.85 6307391
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 15827553
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholdin
as a % of 9 Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of ’F\’I;Jr.tlgf No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | class of securities (IX)
L ; shares shares shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up -
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | equity gld%rsli);'g? IJEId Vi E(;;alglrjlated No of Voting (XIV) Rights :s;a(!/
Shareholders (1) | (1) shares shares pository | = P 0
held (IV) | held Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, of
v |V %) 1957) (V) | Class eg: | Class Total
Asa%of |y egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
() L”ndd'l‘cfdiﬂsé;'nr:f; 5 6803353 6803353 |42.98 6803353 6803353 |42.98
(d) é’;gc?ft;er 2 2716809 2716809 |17.17 2716809 2716809 |17.17
f‘x)b('lT)Ota' 7 9520162 9520162 |60.15 9520162 9520162 |60.15
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
Ia;:gmoter 7 9520162 9520162 |60.15 9520162 9520162 |60.15
Group
(A=A
D+AQ)
B Table IIl - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
@ IFn?,f;tgonrfomo"o 1 112307 112307 |0.71 112307 112307 |0.71
(Sé‘)b('lT)ma' 1 112307 112307 |0.71 112307 112307 | 0.71
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) ﬁm‘jﬂg'ggﬁl o |4168 1740265 1740265 |11 1740265 1740265 |11
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal | 36 2169458 2169458 |13.71 2169458 2169458 |[13.71
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© (Asgzc?ftger 326 2285364 2285364 | 14.44 2285364 2285364 | 14.44
(Sg)b(g;mal 4528 6195087 6195087 |39.14 6195087 6195087 |39.14
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 4529 6307394 6307394 |39.85 6307394 6307394 |39.85
(H)+(B)
(2+(B)A)
Cc Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 4536 15827556 15827556 | 100 15827556 15827556 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 4536 15827556 15827556 15827556 15827556 | 100
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full EU";bsf_Of pledged or
Underlyin conversion of OCKed In i
No. Of Shares Outstar?dir?g convertible shares (XI1) otherwtl)se d Number of
Underlying No. Of convertible securities (as a o equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Warrants - (X1 held in
convertible (Xi) securities and percentage of dematerialized
. No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa %
securities (X) . - " f total Sa | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | ot 1 nio | of total
@ (VIN+(X) Asa%of | (5" | Shares | " | gpare
(A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) 42.98 6803353
(d) 17.17 2716809
Sub-Total
60.15 9520162
(GV[6Y)
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 60.15 9520162
Promoter Group '
(M=(A)
D+A2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(e) 0.71 112307
Sub-Total
0.71 112307
B0
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 1 1740262
(a(ii)) 13.71 2169458
(®) 14.44 2285364
Sub-Total
39.14 6195084
BO)
Total Public
Shareholding
39.85 6307391
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2+(B)(3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2 100 15827553
)
Total (A+B+C) 15827553
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Viral Shah

Giraben Kishorsinh
Solanki

Solanki Zankarsinh
Kishorsinh

Mona Viral
Shah

Dipali Manish
Shah

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AMDPS7753D

AMJPS3571R

ALZPS7592K

APSPS1844p

ALXPS5398D

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

5176396

1415735

154857

28284

28081

6803353

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

5176396

1415735

154857

28284

28081

6803353

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.94

0.98

0.18

42.98

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (I

X)

Class eg:X

5176396

1415735

154857

28284

28081

6803353

Class eg:y

Total

5176396

1415735

154857

28284

28081

6803353

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

32.7

8.94

0.98

0.18

0.18

42.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.7

8.94

0.98

0.18

0.18

42.98

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5176396

1415735

154857

28284

28081

6803353
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

General Capital And Holding Company Pvt Ltd

Sampati Securities Limited

PAN (II)

AADCG1059M

AACCS1076P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

1538460

1178349

2716809

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

1538460

1178349

2716809

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.44

17.17

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1538460

1178349

2716809

Class eg:y

Total

1538460

1178349

2716809

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.72

7.44

17.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.72

7.44

17.17

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

1538460

1178349

2716809
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form (XIV) | | |
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Mayur Babubhai Patel

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACTPP7474)

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

226999

226999

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) =
(V)+(V)+ (VI)

226999

226999

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.43

1.43

Number of \Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

226999

226999

Class eg:y

Total

226999

226999

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.43

1.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.43

1.43

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

226999

226999

13/04/2016 1:13 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

7

Category

HUF

Foreign
Individuals or
NRI

Foreign
Individuals or
NRI

Clearing
Members

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Trilochan Corporate
Services Private
Limited

Airan Finstocks Pvt
Ltd

PAN (II)

AADCT4869)

AAGCAT7065A

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

134

28

56

103

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

256236

1492

24594

270991

539442

275971

916638

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

256236

1492

24594

270991

539442

275971

916638

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.16

171

3.41

1.74

5.79

Number of \Voting

Rights held in each class of

securities (1X)

Class eg: X

256236

1492

24594

270991

539442

275971

916638

Class eg:y

Total

256236

1492

24594

270991

539442

275971

916638

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.62

0.01

0.16

171

3.41

1.74

5.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.16

171

3.41

174

5.79

Number of Locked in shares

(X11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

256236

1492

24594

270991

539442

275971

916638
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dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

326

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

2285364

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) =
(IM)+(V)+ (V1)

2285364

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.44

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

2285364

Class eg:y

Total

2285364

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.44

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2285364
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