Scrip code	533275 – BSE, GAL - NSE
Name of the company	GYSCOAL ALLOYS LIMITED
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	ole I - Sum	imary S	tatement	holding of	specified se	curities			
		N. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository			No of Votin	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(11)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	9520162			9520162	60.15	9520162		9520162	60.15
(B)	Public	4529	6307394			6307394	39.85	6307394		6307394	39.85
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4536	15827556			15827556		15827556		15827556	100

		Table I	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of speci	fied	securiti	es		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	shareholder Outstanding	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
					percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				60.15					9520162
(B)	Public				39.85					6307391
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									15827553

	Table II - State	ement show	ving shar	eholdiı	ng patterr	n of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup	
	Cotogogy 9 No.	Nes Of	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held i (IX)	n each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	(calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
			held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	t showing share	eholding pat	tern of the	Promoter an	d Promoter (Group				
(1)	Indian				-	-				_	
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	6803353			6803353	42.98	6803353		6803353	42.98
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	2716809			2716809	17.17	2716809		2716809	17.17
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	9520162			9520162	60.15	9520162		9520162	60.15
(2)	Foreign									•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		7	9520162			9520162	60.15	9520162		9520162	60.15
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of th	e Public share	eholder				•	
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	112307			112307	0.71	112307		112307	0.71
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	112307			112307	0.71	112307		112307	0.71
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4166	1740265			1740265	11	1740265		1740265	11
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	36	2169458			2169458	13.71	2169458		2169458	13.71
(e)	Any Other (specify)	326	2285364			2285364	14.44	2285364		2285364	14.44
Sub-Total (B)(3)		4528	6195087			6195087	39.14	6195087		6195087	39.14
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		4529	6307394			6307394	39.85	6307394		6307394	39.85
C	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of th	e Non Promo	oter- Non Pu	blic shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		4536	15827556			15827556	100	15827556		15827556	100
Total (A+B+C)		4536	15827556			15827556		15827556		15827556	100

Tab	le II - Statem	ent show	ing snarenoidi	ing pattern of the P	гот		1		roup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		(Xi)		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stater	nent showi	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Promoter a	and P	romoter (Group		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				42.98					6803353
(d)				17.17					2716809
Sub-Total (A)(1)				60.15					9520162
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				60.15					9520162
В	Table III - State	ement show	ing shareholding	pattern of the Public sha	areho	lder			
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				0.71					112307
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.71					112307
(3)	Non-institution	s	•						•
(a(i))				11					1740262
(a(ii))				13.71					2169458
(e)				14.44					2285364
Sub-Total (B)(3)				39.14					6195084
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				39.85					6307391
C	Table IV - State	ement show	ing shareholding	pattern of the Non Pron	noter-	Non Pub	lic sh	areholder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					15827553
Total (A+B+C)									15827553

		Individual	s/Hindu undivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Viral Shah	Giraben Kishorsinh Solanki	Solanki Zankarsinh Kishorsinh	Mona Viral Shah	Dipali Manish Shah	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AMDPS7753D	AMJPS3571R	ALZPS7592K	APSPS1844P	ALXPS5398D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5176396	1415735	154857	28284	28081	6803353
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	5176396	1415735	154857	28284	28081	6803353
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.7	8.94	0.98	0.18	0.18	42.98
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities (I	IX)			
Class eg:X	5176396	1415735	154857	28284	28081	6803353
Class eg:y						
Total	5176396	1415735	154857	28284	28081	6803353
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	32.7	8.94	0.98	0.18	0.18	42.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.7	8.94	0.98	0.18	0.18	42.98
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		1	1	1	1
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered (XII	I)		1	1
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5176396	1415735	154857	28284	28081	6803353

Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	General Capital And Holding Company Pvt Ltd	Sampati Securities Limited	
PAN (II)	AADCG1059M	AACCS1076P	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1538460	1178349	2716809
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1538460	1178349	2716809
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.72	7.44	17.17
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1538460	1178349	2716809
Class eg:y			
Total	1538460	1178349	2716809
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.72	7.44	17.17
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. Of Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.72	7.44	17.17
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	·	·
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	1538460	1178349	2716809

Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mayur Babubhai Patel	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACTPP7474J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	226999	226999
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	226999	226999
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.43	1.43
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	226999	226999
Class eg:y		
Total	226999	226999
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.43	1.43
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. Of Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.43	1.43
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	226999	226999

			Any C	Other (spec	cify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	HUF	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Trilochan Corporate Services Private Limited	Airan Finstocks Pvt Ltd	
PAN (II)					AADCT4869J	AAGCA7065A	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	134	5	28	56			103
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	256236	1492	24594	270991	539442	275971	916638
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	256236	1492	24594	270991	539442	275971	916638
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.62	0.01	0.16	1.71	3.41	1.74	5.79
Number of Voting	Rights held	d in each class of	securities (IX)		·		
Class eg: X	256236	1492	24594	270991	539442	275971	916638
Class eg:y							
Total	256236	1492	24594	270991	539442	275971	916638
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.62	0.01	0.16	1.71	3.41	1.74	5.79
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.62	0.01	0.16	1.71	3.41	1.74	5.79
Number of Locked	l in shares	(XII)	1			1	r
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	256236	1492	24594	270991	539442	275971	916638

dematerialized				
form (XIV)				

Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	326
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2285364
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2285364
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.44
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	2285364
Class eg:y	
Total	2285364
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. Of Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.44
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2285364